

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R. BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20025/2011

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SULTAN SINGH NARWARIA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18374 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 572 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7664 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7665 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7667 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7670 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7671 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7672 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8203 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

Item No.29

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos.18374/2011 and 8203/2012

Deleted.

SLP(C) No.20025/2011

Service is complete.

Counter affidavit has been filed.

SLP(C) No.572/2012

Service is complete.

Respondent is granted four weeks' time for filing

counter affidavit.

SLP(C) Nos.7664,7665,7667,7670,7671 and 7672/2012

Await for service of notice upon the unserved
respondents.

List again on 30.4.2012.

(P.R. BORA)
REGISTRAR

rd