

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 5522/2013(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2011 in WA No.7218/2011, of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABHU DAYAL

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
WITH
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5538 of 2013
With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5540 of 2013
With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5957 of 2013
With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5959 of 2013
With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6197 of 2013
With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6320 of 2013
With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6440-6441 of 2013
With I.A.1-2(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 19/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for condonation of delay, as
also on the Special Leave Petitions.

Let the matters be heard along with SLP(C)No.20025 of 2011.

In the meantime, there will be stay of the operation of the
impugned judgment and order of the High Court.

| (Sheetal Dhingra)
| Court Master

| | (Juginder Kaur)
| | Assistant Registrar

|