

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 20552/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/11/2011 in WA No.251/2011 of the  
HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF MP & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VANS LAL SHARMA Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20549 of 2012  
(Office Report for directions)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20750 of 2012  
(Office Report for directions)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20793 of 2012  
(Office Report for directions)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20898 of 2012  
(Office Report for directions)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21390 of 2012  
(Office Report for directions)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21391 of 2012  
(Office Report for directions)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21524 of 2012  
(Office Report for directions)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21581 of 2012  
(Office Report for directions)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21640 of 2012  
(Office Report for directions)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21671 of 2012  
(Office Report for directions)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21743 of 2012  
(Office Report for directions)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21754 of 2012  
(Office Report for directions)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21756 of 2012  
(Office Report for directions)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21859 of 2012  
(Office Report for directions)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21860 of 2012  
(Office Report for directions)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21861 of 2012



UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters before the Court.

(A.S. BISHT)  
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER