

&

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.8

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20025/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2011 in WA No.110/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SULTAN SINGH NARWARIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and office
report))

Date: 06/01/2014 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter along with other connected matters on 28th
January, 2014.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

