

ITEM NO.MM-11

COURT NO.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 1726/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 01/11/2011 in WA No.278/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF M.P AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMAL KISHORE KUSHWAHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10384 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10495 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11058 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11411 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11590 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11768 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1727 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1765 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2362 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2489 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3765 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3821 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3825 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4791 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5298 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6555 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7326 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP CC 1726/13

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7329 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9347 of 2013

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9599 of 2013

(With office report)

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters along with S.L.P.(C) No..../2012
th
CC 20552 etc., on 25 April, 2014, before the appropriate
Bench.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Assistant Registrar